Specifications
Traditional KLV188
12 Volt Die-Cast Aluminum, LED
revision 2/11/15  •  kl_klv188_spec.pdf
Hood: Spun aluminum with low copper alloy aluminum
die-cast reflector and hinge assembly. The hood is painted
to order and the reflector is always painted white. The
hood reflector assembly is removable with a no-tool

l H80GR	 Alum/Verde Green
8" Stem
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture1	 Source	 Finish
l KLV188/3L3KUV/BL	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 3000K1	Alum/
			   Black
l KLV188/3L4KUV/BL	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 4200K1
l KLV188/3L5KUV/BL	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 5100K1
l KLV188/3L3KUV/DB	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 3000K1Alum/
			   Dark Bronze
l KLV188/3L4KUV/DB	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 4200K1
l KLV188/3L5KUV/DB	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 5100K1
l KLV188/3L3KUV/GR	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 3000K1Alum/
			   Verde Green
l KLV188/3L4KUV/GR	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 4200K1
l KLV188/3L5KUV/GR	5.2W, 3 LED’s, 5100K1
1.43 Max Amps.
Traditional KLV188
12 Volt Die-Cast Aluminum, LED
revision 2/11/15  •  kl_klv188_spec.pdf